Φ75mm 360°16‐28W K11 SERIES
FETURES
Light effect 150 Lm/W±10%
Waterproof IP65
Applied to Complete Enclosed fixture
Surge Voltage 6000V
Warranty 5 Years
Replace HID/HPS/MHL/CFL retrofit lamps
Certification
SPECIFICATION
Model No JP360D-K11-16W JP360D-K11-22W JP360D-K11-28W
Input Voltage 100-277VAC 50-60Hz
LED Qty 100pcs 2835 120pcs 2835 180pcs 2835
Rated Power 16W 22W 28W
Luminous Flux 2400 Lm±10% 3300 Lm±10% 4200 Lm±10%
Dimension Φ75*165 Φ75*180 Φ75*220
Color Temperature 2700-6500K
CRI Ra>80
Power Factor >0.9
Working
Temperature
-30℃ ～ 55℃
Storage
Temperature
-40℃ ～ 85℃
Beam Angle 360
0
IP Rating IP65
Lifespan 50,000 hrs
Certificates and
qualifications
Base type E26, E27, E39, E40
Lamp Head Color White or gray, customized color
PHOTOMETRY
16W  22W  28W
DIMENSION
16W  22W  28W
PACKING
Model No JP-360D-K11-16W JP-360D-K11-22W JP-360D-K11-28W
Net weight 0.39kg 0.42kg 0.63kg
Inner box size 94*94*230 94*94*245 94*94*285
G.W 0.454kg 0.49kg 0.71kg
Carton size 392*294*250 392*294*265 392*294*305
G.W. 5.8kg 6.3kg 8.98kg
Packing Q’ty 12pcs/carton
Packing way